2025-2026 4-H Inc. Members
	Name
	Phone #
	E-mail

	Kayla Bronaugh
	(765)366-9444
	kweliever@gmail.com

	Melanie Bush
	(317)441-3062
	dandmfarms@yahoo.com

	Shyana Busse
	(765)307-0585
	snbusse03@gmail.com

	Sara Chapman
	(765)918-7481
	saramchapman92@gmail.com

	Joshua Cooksey
	(765)363-2860
	joshua_cooksey@yahoo.com	

	Austin Earl
	(765)918-7045
	austin.earl@infarmbureau.com

	Katie Gentry
	(765)376-7405
	katie.j.gentry@gmail.com

	Carrie Patton-Green
	(765)918-3354
	pattongreen13@yahoo.com

	Justin McClamroch 
	(765)366-2006
	justin@perry-equip.com

	Eric McClaskey
	(765)401-3038
	eric.mcclaskey@rovensanext.com

	Colton Meadows
	(765)366-4039
	meadowscolton19@gmail.com

	Trent Reeves
	(765)401-1144
	trent.reeves.942@gmail.com

	Karl Rhoads
	(765)366-5042
	kbrhoads_boilers@yahoo.com

	Christy Swick
	(765)366-6421
	blueswick88@gmail.com

	Mike Tricker
	(765)376-8840
	miketricker@icloud.com

	Tyler Wilson
	(765)401-0917
	wilso174@gmail.com

	Lennon Woods
	(765)366-5408
	woodyecl210@gmail.com



Executive Committee:
President: Tyler Wilson
Vice President: Kayla Bronaugh
Treasurer: Carrie Patton-Green
Secretary: Joshua Cooksey
Executive Committee Member: Karl Rhoads
Executive Committee Member: Melanie Bush





Special Committees

Livestock Committee– Eric McClaskey
Exhibit Hall – Joshua Cooksey
4-H Building– Katie Gentry
Safety/Security/Trash – Colton Meadows 
Arena & Equipment – Justin McClamroch
Consignment/Livestock Auction – Sara Chapman
Special Events/Fair Lot Rental– Christy Swick, Shyana Busse
Marketing & Advertising – Austin Earl

Standing Committees

Budget & Finance Committee
Carrie Patton-Green (Chair)

Grounds & Future Planning 
Melanie Bush (Chair)

Nominating Committee 
Mike Tricker (Chair)

Awards Committee
Kayla Bronaugh (Chair)

Buildings & Grounds/Maintenance & Upkeep Committee
Tyler Wilson (Chair)

Fundraising
Karl Rhoads (Chair)

